PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0047 SILVER CREEK/CVILLE 43

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . .
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC .
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
STATISTICS

VOTES PERCENT

2332

0

0

214
156  72.90
58 27.10
9.18

Offical Results



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0047 SILVER CREEK/CVILLE 43

CLARKSVILLE CLERK-TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
LAUREN PARRY

CLARKSVILLE COUNCIL AT-LRG
VOTE FOR 2
JAMIE HUDGINS .
CONNIE ISON. . .
JENNIFER VOIGNIER.

CLARKSVILLE COUNCIL DST 5
VOTE FOR 1
ED ESKRIDGE.

AARON (A. D.) STONECIPHER .

VOTES

123

42
86
106

16
135

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
REPUBLICAN

PERCENT

100.00

17.95
36.75
45.30

10.60
89.40

Offical Results



PRECINCT REPORT

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0047 SILVER CREEK/CVILLE 43

CLARKSVILLE CLERK-TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
BOB LEUTHART

CLARKSVILLE JUDGE
VOTE FOR 1
JAMES (JIMMIE) GUILFOYLE

CLARKSVILLE COUNCIL AT-LRG
VOTE FOR 2

KAREN HENDERSON

JAIME HUNT .

WILL H. KRAMER. .

DAVID (YOGI) PARIS

ADAM RAYBORN .

DENNY WISEMAN .

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY
THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND
ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED
AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0)
WHEN THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE
ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH

THE LAWS OF THE STATE.

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

VOTES

54

53

37
16

20
10
18

CLARK COUNTY, IN
PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 7, 2019
DEMOCRATIC

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

34.91
15.09
4.72
18.87
9.43
16.98

Offical Results



