PRECINCT REPORT

CLARK COUNTY, IN PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 7, 2019 STATISTICS Offical Results

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0047 SILVER CREEK/CVILLE 43

VOTES PERCENT

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL					2332	
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN				•	0	
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC	•				0	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL					214	
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN		•		•	156	72.90
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC			•	•	58	27.10
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			100			9 18

PRECINCT REPORT RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM	CLARK COUNTY, IN PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 7, 2019 REPUBLICAN
0047 SILVER CREEK/CVILLE 43	VOTES PERCENT
CLARKSVILLE CLERK-TREASURER VOTE FOR 1 LAUREN PARRY	123 100.00
CLARKSVILLE COUNCIL AT-LRG VOTE FOR 2 JAMIE HUDGINS	42 17.95 86 36.75 106 45.30
CLARKSVILLE COUNCIL DST 5 VOTE FOR 1	

Offical Results

PRECINCT REPORT

CLARK COUNTY, IN PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 7, 2019 DEMOCRATIC

Offical Results

RUN DATE:05/17/19 12:43 PM

0047 SILVER CREEK/CVILLE 43 VOTES PERCENT

CLARKSVILLE CLERK-TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1

BOB LEUTHART 54 100.00

CLARKSVILLE JUDGE

VOTE FOR 1 JAMES (JIMMIE) GUILFOYLE 53 100.00

CLARKSVILLE COUNCIL AT-LRG

VOTE FOR 2									
KAREN HENDERSON .					•			37	34.91
JAIME HUNT	•	•						16	15.09
WILL H. KRAMER				•	•			5	4.72
DAVID (YOGI) PARIS	•					,	•	20	18.87
ADAM RAYBORN								10	9.43
DENNY WISEMAN	•							18	16.98

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A TRUE AND ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLOTS COUNTED AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0) WHEN THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE.

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE

ELECTION JUDGE